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31-may-22 BALANCE AL 31/5/2022 30,584,514.27 0.00 30,584,514.27
03-jun-22 TR. ARS RENACER (B0100000756) (382387) 61,717.92 30,646,232.19
17-jun-22 TRANSFER EN CIA CUENTA UNICA 5,200,000.00 25,446,232.19

DEP. ARS HU MANO SEGURO, NCF (80100000), (382388) CK.
20-jun-22 #297651 50,109.53 25,496,341.72

DEP. ARS PRIMERA DE HU MANO, NCF (80100000771),
20-jun-22 (382389) CK. #209099 96,234.29 25,592,576.01

TR.(ARS-SENASA-Contributivo), (81500073778, 79),
22-jun-22 /(382390) 141,304.58 25,733,880.59

TR.(ARS-SENASA-Contributivo), (B1500073775, 76, 77),
22-jun-22 /(382391) 508,025 88 26,241,906.47
22-jun-22 TR. ARS DR. YUN EN (B0100000767) (382392) 69,262.00 26,311,168.47
22-jun-22 TR. ARS META SALUD (BO100000758) (382393) 47,640.83 26,358,809.30
23-jun-22 TR. ARS RENACER (B0100000769) (382394) 54,760.00 26,413,569.30
23-jun-22 TR. ARS RESERVAS (B0100000766) (382395) 9,616.69 26,423,185.99
24-jun-22 TR. ARS ASE MAP (B0100000763) (382396) 1,684.24 26,424,870.23
24-jun- 22 DEP. ARS GMA (B0100000746) (382397), CK.141072 84,470.85 26,509,341.08
24-jun-22 TR.(ARS-SENASA-SUBSIDIAD0-)382398 4,257,601.75 30,766,942.83

24-jun-22 TR.(ARS-MAPFRE SALUD), NCF (B0100000775), (382399),
309,621.80 31,076,564.63

28-jun-22 TR. ARS FUTURO, NCF(80100000781), (382400) 48,989.68 31,125,554.31
30-jun-22 TR. ARS META SALUD (B0100000770) (382401) 39,540.00 31,165,094.31
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5,780,580.04 5,200,000.00


